WIREMOLD®
Surface Style Poke-Thru Devices
Bring Power & Communication Services
Directly to the Workstation
Flush Style Poke-Thru Devices are an excellent solution for
bringing power, communication, and audio/video services
to the workstation in an open space, above-grade floor
environment. All Wiremold Flush Style Poke-Thru Devices come

or terrazzo floor
applications.
Catalog Number Explanation RC7ATCAL
	 RC7	 A	 TC	 AL
	 Identifies	 Identifies	 Identifies that Unit	 Identifies Color of
 Poke-Thru Series	 Assembled Unit (A)	 is approved for Tile	 Cover Assembly
		  or Cover (C)	 and Carpet Floors	 (See below)
	 Catalog No./Item	 Description/Specifications
	 RC37REC	 Replacement Receptacle –
	 RC37REC-25	� Prewired snap-in 20A receptacle
can be wired as standard duplex
or isolated ground. Available
only in black. See installation
instructions with replacement
receptacle for complete
installation details. The
RC37REC-25 is available
with 25 foot leads and can
be wired as standard duplex
or isolated ground.
	 Catalog No./Item	 Description/Specifications
	 ABPLUG3	 Abandonment Plug Assembly –
		�  Complete plug assembly for
abandoning an open 3" (76mm)
cored-hole. Assembly includes
intumescent fire-stop material to
maintain the fire-classification of
the floor, integral retainer ring to
prevent the unit from pulling up
through the floor, and a black
die-cast aluminum cover.
	 RC7APTCBK	 Abandonment Plate –
	 RC7APTCGY	 Abandonment available
	 	 in black (BK), gray (GY).
	 COM50	 Communication Adapter –
	 COM75	� For two 1/2" trade size conduit
connections (COM50). For two
3/4" trade size conduit
connections (COM75).
5
NOTE:  �No additional capacity with COM75.
RC7 Series Ordering Information (Continued)
NOTE: See page 3 for specifications.
5"
(127mm)
NOTE:	 To abandon the RC7 Series Poke-Thru Device, the
internal gasket,duplex receptacle, and communication
modules must not be removed in order to maintain UL
Classification. Also the stem must remain in the core-
drilled hole.
NOTE: �The 20A duplex receptacle supplied with the
new scrub water version RC7 Poke-Thru Device
is proprietary and can only be replaced with the
RC37REC or RC37REC-25.
7"
(178mm)
3 3/16"
(97mm)
3 1/16" HOLE SIZE POKE-THRU DEVICES
6
F

3 3/16"
(97mm)
Catalog Number Explanation
	 RC9A15TCGY
	 RC9	 A	 15	 TC	 GY
	 Identifies	 Identifies	 Identifies	 Identifies 	 Identifies Color
	 Poke-Thru	 Assembled	 15A Quad	 that Unit is	 of Cover
	 Series 	 Unit (A) or 	 Power	 Approved for	 Assembly
		  Cover (C)	 Receptacle	 Tile and 	 (See below
				    Carpet Floors	 for details)
*	 Poke-Thru Devices on this page are available in some or all of the
following cover color options as indicated by the part numbers:
	 GY	 –	 Gray painted flange with gray nonmetallic cover,
BK	–	 Black painted flange with black nonmetallic cover,
VY	 –	 Ivory painted flange with ivory nonmetallic cover,
AL	 –	 Brushed aluminum flange with black nonmetallic cover
BS	 –	 Brushed brass flange with black nonmetallic cover
AA	 –	 Brushed aluminum flange with aluminum-colored nonmetallic cover
AB	 –	 Brushed brass flange with brass-colored nonmetallic cover
		  Where applicable, slide covers match the cover color.
7"
(178mm)
NOTE: �Assembled with scrub
water gasket. For use on
tile or carpet floors.
3 1/16" HOLE SIZE POKE-THRU DEVICES
CAUTION:	 Not intended for use
on polished concrete
or terrazzo floor
applications.
CAUTION:	 Not intended for use
on polished concrete
or terrazzo floor
applications.
7
F
	 Catalog No./Item	 Description/Specifications
	 RC9AMDTCGY*	 Poke-Thru Assembly – All
	 RC9AMDTCBK*	 communication device accepts
	 RC9AMDTCAL*	 up to four UTP connectors.
	 RC9AMDTCBS*	 Includes with bezels to accept four
	 RC9AMDTCAB*	 (4) Ortronics® TracJack modular
	 RC9AMDTCVY*	 jacks and two (2) Series II
	 RC9AMDTCAA*	 modular 	jacks (Devices sold
		  separately) and Wiremold Open
		  System Inserts.
	 RC9APTCBK	 Abandonment Plate –
		  Abandonment available in
		  black (BK).
	 ABPLUG3	 Abandonment Plug Assembly –
		�  Complete plug assembly for
abandoning an open 3" (76mm)

or terrazzo floor
applications.
Catalog Number Explanation RC4ATCAL
	 RC4	 A	 TC	 AL
	 Identifies	 Identifies	 Identifies that Unit	 Identifies Color of
 Poke-Thru Series	 Assembled Unit (A)	 is approved for Tile	 Cover Assembly
		  or Cover (C)	 and Carpet Floors	 (See below)
	 Catalog No./Item	 Description/Specifications
	 RC4SHTCBK2CR	 Poke-Thru Controlled Receptacle –
	 RC4SHTCBS2CR	 Nonmetallic Slide Holder Assembly
	 RC4SHTCGY2CR	 with Controlled Receptacle
	 RC4SHTCAA2CR	 Markings. Markings are located
	 RC4SHTCVY2CR	 in a recess pad and are permanent
		  indicating the duplex receptacle
		  below has been wired up to
		  comply with 2014 NEC®, CA Title
		  24 and ASHRAE Energy Efficiency
		  Standard 90.1. Available in,
		  black (BK) brass (BS), gray (GY),
		  aluminum (AA) and. ivory (VY). On
		  circuit “A” duplex receptacles are
		  controlled. Slide holder to be used
 		 with the RC4ATC & RC4CTC units.
	�
	 RC4SHTCBK4CR	 Poke-Thru Controlled Receptacle –
	 RC4SHTCBS4CR	 Nonmetallic Slide Holder Assembly
	 RC4SHTCGY4CR	 with Controlled Receptacle
	 RC4SHTCAA4CR	 Markings. Markings are located in
	 RC4SHTCVY4CR	 a recess pad and are permanent
		  indicating both of the duplex
		  receptacles below have been wired
		  up to comply with 2014 NEC®,
		  CA Title 24 and ASHRAE Energy

or terrazzo floor
applications.
Catalog Number Explanation RC3ATCAL
	 RC3	 A	 TC	 AL
	 Identifies	 Identifies	 Identifies that Unit	 Identifies Color of
 Poke-Thru Series	 Assembled Unit (A)	 is approved for Tile	 Cover Assembly
		  or Cover (C)	 and Carpet Floors	 (See below)
13
	 Catalog No./Item	 Description/Specifications
	 ABPLUG4	 Abandonment Plug Assembly –
		�  Complete plug assembly for
abandoning an open 4" (102mm)
cored-hole. Assembly includes
intumescent fire-stop material to
maintain the fire-classification of
the floor, integral retainer ring to
prevent the unit from pulling up
through the floor, and a black
die-cast aluminum cover.
	 COM50	 Communication Adapter –
	 COM75	� For two 1/2" trade size conduit
connections (COM50). For two
3/4" trade size conduit
connections (COM75).
	 Catalog No./Item	 Description/Specifications
	 RC3SHTCBKCR	 Poke-Thru Controlled Receptacle –
	 RC3SHTCBSCR	 Nonmetallic Slide Holder Assembly
	 RC3SHTCGYCR	 with Controlled Receptacle
	 RC3SHTCAACR	 Markings. Markings are located
	 RC3SHTCVYCR	 in a recess pad and are permanent
		  indicating the duplex receptacle
		  below has been wired up to comply
		  with 2014 NEC®, CA Title 24 and
		  ASHRAE Energy Efficiency
		  Standard 90.1. Available in black
		  (BK), brass (BS), gray (GY),
		  aluminum (AA) and. ivory (VY).
		  Slide holder to be used with the
		  RC3ATC and RC3CTC units.
	 RC3APTCBK	 Abandonment Plate –
	 RC3APTCGY	 Abandonment available in
	 	 black (BK), gray (GY).
	 RC37REC	 Replacement Receptacle –
	 RC37REC-25	� Prewired snap-in 20A receptacle
can be wired as standard duplex
or isolated ground. Available
only in black. See installation
instructions with replacement
receptacle for complete
installation details. The
RC37REC-25 is available
with 25 foot leads and can
be wired as standard duplex
or isolated ground.
RC3 Series Ordering Information (Continued)
NOTE: See page 3 for specifications.
5"
(127mm)
	 NOTE:  �To abandon the RC3 Series Poke-Thru Device,
the internal gasket,duplex receptacle, and
communication modules must not be removed in
order to maintain UL Classific ation. Also the stem
must remain in the core-drilled hole.
NOTE:  �The 20A duplex receptacle
supplied with the scrub water
version RC3 Poke-Thru Device
is proprietary and can only
be replaced with the RC37REC
or RC37REC-25.
7 1/2"
(191mm)
3 7/8"
(98mm)